Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Abbisogni - (1216128) - Maxwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.71
35.77
35.78
35.92
36.38
36.60
36.84
37.03
37.14
37.54
39.61
40.00
40.61
40.72
41.71
42.38
42.41
43.09
46.85
46.89
48.69
52.41
56.26
59.21

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

237

224
220
216
212
210
204
173
168
161
160
148
141
141
135
105
104
93
75
60
52

Round

-n

m m M m

Date

02/10/21
07/08/21
08/03/20
12/06/21
30/11/19
09/03/19
01/11/20
05/10/19
22/06/19
26/10/19
01/12/18
10/03/18
17/11/18
24/06/18
18/11/17
02/12/17
05/11/17
11/03/17
12/03/16
01/10/16
26/06/16
31/10/15
28/06/15
07/12/14

Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Maxwell

Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet

Maxwell

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet

Maxwell SC

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Maxwell June Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell December Meet

TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aqua Vale
Aylesbury
Aqua Vale
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aqua Vale
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Inspire; Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

0
Maxwell 3

0
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

0
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
35.71
35.77
35.92
36.84
35.78
36.38
37.54
37.03
37.14
36.60
39.61
40.61
40.72
40.00
42.38
41.71
42.41
43.09
46.89
48.69
46.85
52.41
56.26

59.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

237
236
233
216
235
224
204
212
210
220
173
161
160
168
141
148
141
135
104
93
105
75
60
52

Round

F

Date

02/10/21
07/08/21
12/06/21
01/11/20
08/03/20
30/11/19
26/10/19
05/10/19
22/06/19
09/03/19
01/12/18
17/11118
24/06/18
10/03/18
02/12/17
18/11/17
05/11/17
11/03/17
01/10/16
26/06/16
12/03/16
31/10/15
28/06/15
07/12/14

Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Maxwell

Maxwell

Maxwell SC

Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Maxwell June Meet

Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet

Maxwell December Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)
Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aqua Vale
Aqua Vale
Aqua Vale
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Inspire; Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

3

0

0

0
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



