Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Abbisogni - (1216128) - Maxwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.71	237	F	02/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
35.77	236	F	07/08/21	Maxwell	Aqua Vale		0
35.78	235	F	08/03/20	Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
35.92	233	F	12/06/21	Maxwell	Aqua Vale		0
36.38	224	F	30/11/19	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
36.60	220	F	09/03/19	Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
36.84	216	F	01/11/20	Maxwell SC	Aqua Vale		0
37.03	212	F	05/10/19	Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
37.14	210	F	22/06/19	Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
37.54	204	Н	26/10/19	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet	Inspire; Luton	Maxwell	3
39.61	173	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
40.00	168	F	10/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
40.61	161	F	17/11/18	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
40.72	160	F	24/06/18	The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
41.71	148	F	18/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
42.38	141	F	02/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
42.41	141	F	05/11/17	Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
43.09	135	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
46.85	105	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
46.89	104	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
48.69	93	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
52.41	75	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
56.26	60	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
59.21	52	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.71	237	F	02/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
35.77	236	F	07/08/21	Maxwell	Aqua Vale		0
35.92	233	F	12/06/21	Maxwell	Aqua Vale		0
36.84	216	F	01/11/20	Maxwell SC	Aqua Vale		0
35.78	235	F	08/03/20	Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
36.38	224	F	30/11/19	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
37.54	204	Н	26/10/19	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet	Inspire; Luton	Maxwell	3
37.03	212	F	05/10/19	Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
37.14	210	F	22/06/19	Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
36.60	220	F	09/03/19	Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
39.61	173	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
40.61	161	F	17/11/18	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
40.72	160	F	24/06/18	The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
40.00	168	F	10/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
42.38	141	F	02/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
41.71	148	F	18/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
42.41	141	F	05/11/17	Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
43.09	135	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
46.89	104	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
48.69	93	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
46.85	105	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
52.41	75	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
56.26	60	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
59.21	52	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS